
Dist-

rict Last name First name Phone Email

Probate 

Guardianship

Juvenile 

Guardianship

Hourly Fees / 

Rates
Mediation: Online, In-

Person, or Both

5 Boldt Kristen 515-229-7395 kristen@khmediation.com X X $150/hr Both

5 Bott Bridget 515- 505-7116 bottlaw@zoho.com X $150/hr Both

5 Chandler Jessica 515-371-7844 jessica@jessicachandlerlaw.com X $110/hr Both

5 Chiodo Deb *** chiodods@gmail.com X $80/hr Both

5 Cunningham Kevin 515-278-4200 kcunningham@urbandalelaw.com X X $120/hr Remote only

5 Cunningham Mike 515-278-4200 mcunningham@urbandalelaw.com X $150/hr Both

5 Dewein Sarah 515-278-4200 sdewein@urbandalelaw.com X X $120/hr Remote only

5 Dornburg Diane 515-414-9562 diane@iaccj.org X X $150/hr Both

5 Eichmann Carmen 515-247-9292 carmen@CEichmannlaw.com X $100/hr Both

5 Evans Rob 515-809-9699 revans@mzelaw.com X $160/hr Both

5 Gross Justin 515-412-4529

jgross@communitylawyersofiowa.c

om X $110/hr Both

5 Hagemeier Jami 515-280-3300

jjhagemeier@desmoineslaw.xroads

.net X $110/hr Both

5 Harding John 515-287-1454 john@iowalawattorneys.com X $100/hr Both

5 Hartje Keith *** kdhartje@mchsi.com X X $80/hr Remote only

5 Holzworth Mike 515-274-0279 holzworthlaw@aol.com X $150/hr Both

5 Johnson Judy 515-505-7905 judy@jdjlawfirm.com X X $110/hr Remote only

5 Larson Melissa melissa@melissalarsonlaw.com X X 140/hr Remote only

5 Low Susan 515-255-4851 susanlow@mchsi.com X $85/hr Both

5 Reimer Penny 515-225-1499 Penny@nlgiowa.com X $125/hr Remote only

5 Sales Will 515-557-1972 wsales3@msn.com X $125/hr Remote only

5 Siebrecht Cathleen 515-288-4005 siebrechtlaw@gmail.com X $125/hr Both

5 Sikes Dale *** obclalums@aol.com X X $100/hr Both
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